THE DATASHEET OF
THD 12-2423WI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DC/DC Converter THD 12WI Series, 12 Watt
• Ultra-wide 4:1 input range
• High efficiency up to 85%
• I/O isolation 1500V
• Remote On/Off

with limited space available on the PCB.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
THD 12-2410WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 3'500 mA 84 %
THD 12-2411WI 5.1 VDC 2'400 mA 87 %
THD 12-2412WI 12 VDC 1'000 mA 87 %
THD 12-2413WI 15 VDC 800 mA 87 %
THD 12-2421WI +5 VDC 1'200 mA –5 VDC 1'200 mA 84 %
THD 12-2422WI +12 VDC 500 mA –12 VDC 500 mA 87 %
THD 12-2423WI +15 VDC 400 mA –15 VDC 400 mA 87 %
THD 12-4810WI
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 3'500 mA 84 %